
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
F A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 

Due Date: February 15, 2023 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A Name of Reporting Entity: 
PO Box 13413 

Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 

Johnson County Democratic Women - South 

Overland Park, KS 66282 

B. Summary (Activity For Calendar Year 2022) 

1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......................................................... .. 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .................... .. 

1056 

354 

2138 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

1/10/23 (~~ 
Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 
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Johnson County Democratic Women South 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Marianne Brown 16910 Bellnder Rd., Stilwell, KS 66085 

David Norlin 608 E. Republic, Salina, KS 67401 

Karen Thurlow 2480 W 162nd St. Stllwell, KS 66085 

Dorothy Barnett 129 W. 25th Ave, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Jennifer Day 601 Reed Rd., Overland Park, KS 66204 

. Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Aniount 

. 

500 

150. 

100. 

80. 

100. 

930 . 

930. 

1208. 

2138. 

Page _2_ of _4_ 



SCHEDULED 

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Johnson County Democratic Women South 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Becca Peck 14317 Melrose St., Overland Park, KS 66221 

Marianne Brown 16910 Bellnder Rd. Stillwell, KS 66085 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

528. 

528. 

1Q56. 

1056. 
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Johnson County Democratic Women South 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Raven Printing 1447 Gentry ST., Kansas City, Kansas Yard Signs 
64116 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

354. 

354. 

354. 

0 

354 
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